
 

 

Year 11 Mock Examination Timetable 20 October – 7 November 2025 

(All assessments will take place in the Sports Hall, unless stated otherwise or if you have Access Arrangements) 
 

Week 1 Date Day 
Period 1 & Period 2 

(9.00 am – 11.00 am) 

Period 4 & Period 5 

(1.00 pm – 3.00 pm) 

B 

20/10/2025 Monday Maths Paper 1(non-calculator) 1h30 History Paper 3 1h30 

21/10/2025 Tuesday English Language Paper 2 1h45 Biology 1h15/1h45 

22/10/2025 Wednesday Maths Paper 2 1h30 Geography Paper 1 1h30 

23/10/2025 Thursday English Literature Paper 1 1h45 Spanish Writing 1h15 F/1h20 H 

24/10/2025 Friday INSET DAY 

 



 

 

 

 

Week 2 Date Day 
Period 1 & Period 2 

(9.00 am – 11.00 am) 

Period 4 & Period 5 

(1.00 pm – 3.00 pm) 

A 

03/11/2025 Monday Chemistry 1h15/1h45 
Music 1h15 (in E17) 

PE GCSE 1h15 

04/11/25 Tuesday 

Computer Science Paper 1h30 

DT 1h30 

Hospitality & Catering 1h20 

Psychology 1h30 

Spanish Listening 45m F/1h H 

(rooms to be confirmed) 

05/11/25 Wednesday Maths Paper 3 1h30 Spanish Reading 45m F/1h H 

06/11/25 Thursday Physics 1h15/1h45  

07/11/25 Friday Media Studies 55m (F1 & CSR)  

 


